
EGMA and NSTAR Gas 2024 EUT Nomination Schedule 
 

 
December Month End/New Year’s Day 2024 
Thursday, December 28, 2023 - Establish ATVs for Friday, December 29 through Sunday, December 31, 2023 
Friday, December 29, 2023 - Establish ATVs for Monday, January 1, 2024 through Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
 
Martin Luther King Day  
Friday, January 12, 2024 - Establish ATVs through Tuesday, January 16, 2024  
 
Presidents Day  
Friday, February 16, 2024 - Establish ATVs through Tuesday, February 20, 2024  
 
March Month End & Good Friday  
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 - Establish ATV for Thursday, March 28 through Sunday, March 31, 2024 
Thursday, March 28, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Monday, April 1, 2024  
 
Memorial Day  
Friday, May 24, 2024 - Establish ATVs through Tuesday, May 28, 2024  
 
Juneteenth  
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 - Establish ATVs through Thursday, June 20, 2024  
 
June Month End 
Thursday, June 27, 2024 - Establish ATV for Friday, June 28 through Sunday, June 30, 2024 
Friday, June 28, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Monday, July 1, 2024  
 
Independence Day  
Wednesday, July 3, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Thursday, July 4 through Monday July 8, 2024  
 
August Month End & Labor Day 
Thursday, August 29, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Friday, August 30 through Saturday, August 31, 2024  
Friday, August 30, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Sunday, September 1 through Tuesday, September 3, 2024  
 
Columbus Day  
Friday, October 11, 2024 - Establish ATVs through Tuesday, October 15, 2024  
 
Veterans Day  
Friday, November 8, 2024 - Establish ATVs through Tuesday, November 12, 2024  
 
November Month End & Thanksgiving  
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Wednesday, November 27 through Saturday, November 30, 2024  
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Sunday, December 1 through Monday, December 2, 2024  
 
Christmas  
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 - Establish ATVs through Thursday, December 26, 2024 
 
New Year’s Day 2025 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 - Establish ATVs for Wednesday, January 1, 2025 through Thursday, January 2, 2025 
 
 


